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Your 
Listing

Autumn Ranch Road
145 South

Beautiful Home...
         beautiful locationB

Come and see this gorgeous prop-
erty on Autumn Ranch Road.  With 
3800 square feet, and .4 acres, this 
home has plenty of room for a family 
or a social butterfly.

HOME DETAILS:

Vaulted Ceilings

Hardwood Floors

Copper Plumbing

Outdoor Pool

Outdoor Pool

Gated Neigborhood

Guest House

Premium Lighting

Indoor Sauna

$3,840,000
ASKING PRICE
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New Listings  Fort Collins and Surrounding Areas

1613 LINDEN LAKE RD., FORT COLLINS 
- Breathtaking water & mtn views 
from almost every room. Completely 
remodeled w/granite, stainless, 
travertine & custom cabinetry. Main 
fl r exec offi ce, oil rubbed bronze 
fi xtures & spacious rooms.   

PRICE: $1,100,000   BED/BATH: 3/4 
SQ FT: 5,058 MLS#: 640209

CONTACT: Terry McNeal 691.1550 
tmcneal@thegroupinc.com

14519 GRATITUDE RD. (TRACTS 1-5), 
LAPORTE - Rare opportunity to own 
175 acres close to town w/easy 
access . Gorgeous setting w/rock 
out-croppings & views. Home w/
vaulted ceilings & moss rock fplc. 4 
car shop/garage, several  buildings 
& fenced for horses/cattle.   

PRICE: $890,000   BED/BATH: 3/2 
SQ FT: 1,536 MLS#: 639196

CONTACT: Jim Schmid 231.5862 
jschmid@thegroupinc.com

2522 KECHTER ROAD, FORT COLLINS - 
Spacious home in a private estate 
like setting. Situated on 10 acres, 
this home offers hardwood fl ooring, 
fi replace in the den & open fl oor 
plan. Corral, loafi ng shed w/ large 
pasture for equestrian or livestock 
needs.   

PRICE: $658,000   BED/BATH: 5/2.5 
SQ FT: 3,902 MLS#: 639456

CONTACT: David Rand 430.9505 
drand@thegroupinc.com

3401 SHORE ROAD, FORT COLLINS - 
Unique Opportunity! 4116 sq. ft. 
Ranch style home with walkout on 
Terry Lake. Great views, beautiful 
setting. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 
studios. 752 sq. ft. side-load garage. 
thegroupinc.com/3401

PRICE: $639,000   BED/BATH: 3/2.5 
SQ FT: 4,116 MLS#: 640297

CONTACT: Linda Hopkins 217.1228 
lhopkins@thegroupinc.com

605 SMITH STREET, FORT COLLINS 
- WORK IN PROGRESS! From 
covered front porch to new Trex 
deck, state of the art & a work of 
art. Entirely new fi nishes! Custom 
cabinets, new radiant heat fl oors, 
new sewer/water lines. thegroupinc.
com/605

PRICE: $630,000   BED/BATH: 4/3 
SQ FT: 2,370 MLS#: 639251

CONTACT: Linda Hopkins 217.1228 
lhopkins@thegroupinc.com

5938 SNOWY PLOVER CT., FORT 
COLLINS - Backs to open space, lrg 
greenbelt, views of Longs Peak. 
Very comfortable fl rplan w/main 
fl r mstr, lrg great rm & generous 
offi ce. Walkout bsmt w/plenty of 
rm for storage. Very stately hm w/
wonderful curb appeal.   

PRICE: $575,000   BED/BATH: 4/3 
SQ FT: 5,250 MLS#: 639021

CONTACT: Terry McNeal 691.1550 
tmcneal@thegroupinc.com

7204 HOUSMER PARK DRIVE, FORT 
COLLINS - Popular Jamestown Prairie 
fl oorplan majestically situated on 1/2 
acre corner lot with beautiful views! 
High quality, stunning fi nishes and 
beautiful details throughout! Zoned 
urban estate - build your outbuidling!   

PRICE: $569,000   BED/BATH: 4/4 
SQ FT: 4,224 MLS#: 638986

CONTACT: Kathy Albertz 690.6011 
kalbertz@thegroupinc.com

1156 ST GERMAIN DRIVE, FORT COLLINS 
- Renovated 2-story home w/
open fl r plan & new hickory fl rs on 
the main level. Stone gas log FP, 
formal dining, new lighting, his & 
her closets in mstr, lg deck & private 
fenced backyard w/views!   

PRICE: $525,000   BED/BATH: 4/3 
SQ FT: 4,451 MLS#: 639728

CONTACT: Maribeth Bergan 690.1735 
mbergan@thegroupinc.com

1136 OAK LEAF COURT, FORT COLLINS 
- Custom built home, kitchen has 
granite counters, updated bthrms 
on main level have granite & tile. 
Amazing sunroom (13x21) on back 
w/ lrg open ceiling. Fin lower level 
has daylight windows. Backs to 
Southridge Golf Course.

PRICE: $505,000   BED/BATH: 4/3 
SQ FT: 3,882 MLS#: 639784

CONTACT: Prue Kaley 222.7849 
pkaley@thegroupinc.com

7314 VARDON WAY, FORT COLLINS - 
Remarkable 2-story with walkout 
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

PRICE: $325,000   BED/BATH: 3/2 
SQ FT: 2,494 MLS#:   640368

CONTACT: Linda Hopkis, 217.1228 
lhopkins@thegroupinc.com

$325,000
MLS#640368

Hosted By: Sally Lee
227-7742   

SATURDAY 1-3
712 Cheyenne Drive, Fort Collins 
- 1960 contemporary custom ranch 
with 164 sq. ft. screened-in porch. 
Oversized garage plus 23x8 partially 
� nished shop with rough 3/4 bath. 
Cork and tile � oors. Vaulted ceilings. 
Built-ins. Ready for new owner who 
loves retro! 

Open Houses This Weekend - www.thegroupinc.com

00
00

27
77

68

SUNDAY 1-3 SATURDAY 1-3
736 Parkview Drive, Fort Collins - 
Charming 4 bedroom home on 1/4 
acre lot with side-load garage. Large 
covered balcony deck w/hot tub in 
private backyard setting surrounded 
by large trees. Updated appliances, 
countertops, new carpet, freshly 
painted. Fabulous location!

4242 Kingsbury Dr., Fort Collins - 
Great location for this 4 bd, 4 ba 2-story 
w/wood � rs. & sunroom w/tile � rs.& wet 
bar. New kitchen counters, lighting, sink 
& refrig. Family room w/brick gas fplc. & 
skylights. Bsmt. � n. w/rec room, bd. & 
full bath. New roof and newer furnace.

Deanna McCrery
222-9532

Hosted by: Mary Ann Michels
310-7944

$240,000
MLS#641805 

$249,900
MLS#641937 

SAT 2:30-4:30 & SUN 12:30-2:30
4014 S. Lemay Ave. #18, Fort Col-
lins - Low maintenance patio home 
in a golf course neighborhood! 10 
ft ceilings, tall alder doors and trim, 
stainless steel appliances, daylight 
basement includes game room, 
huge wet bar and decked out theater 
room!

$480,000
MLS#641283

Judy Nelson 566-3298
Laura Bustos 412-9372

SAT & SUN 12:30-2:30
2956 Querida St., Ft. Collins - Up-
dated 3BD 3BA 2,267 sf home. 
New windows, roof, high ef� ciency 
furnace, paint & deck. Wood � oors, 
designer colors, beautiful kitchen w/
granite counters, oversized master 
w/ full bath. Fenced yard & � nished 
garage.

Matt Nesbitt 690-7155
Jeffrey Martin 599-4436

$249,900
MLS#636911

SAT & SUN 12-5
7403 Pimlico Dr. - Grand Opening in 
Belmont Ridge! Beautiful, new deco-
rated model and 3 plans available 
starting at $265,000. Ask about our 
great builder incentives.

Starting at $255,000
MLS#640389

Carole Newberry 443-4047
Kristen Specketer 290-8097

FRI - SUN 12-5
6977 Fireside Dr., Timnath - $10,000 
Builder Incentive if you use our lend-
er!  Brand new & done + ready to 
move-in! Gorgeous ranch plan with 
high ceilings, spectacular kitchen, 
huge master, fully landscaped & A/C. 
Other plans available from $244,000-
$350,000.

Lisa O’Brien
566-0995

$282,620
MLS#627460

SAT 2:30-4:30 & SUN 12:30-2:30
4014 S. Lemay Ave. #28, Fort Col-
lins - PRICE REDUCED! Centrally 
located patio home, open 3 BR, 3 
BA � r plan invites you into the huge 
gourmet kitchen w/lots of slab gran-
ite counters, GE Pro� le appl & 2 dish-
washers, extra large garage.  All this 
is great golf course neighborhood!

$375,000
MLS#637081

FRI - SUN 12-5
110 Veronica Dr., Windsor - Brand 
New Home, Complete & Ready for 
you! Light, bright & open ranch style 
� oor plan perfect for entertaining. 
Huge kitchen island, gorgeous walnut 
cabinets w/crown molding, SS ap-
pliances, professionally landscaped. 
Across the street from Windsor Lake

Lisa O’Brien
566-0995

$249,900
MLS#618012

Judy Nelson 566-3298
Laura Bustos 412-9372

FRI - SUN 12-5
291 Saratoga Dr., Windsor - Net 
zero award winning Builders model 
for sale! Total gas & electric bills of 
approximately $250 per year! Green-
spire is a lake front community with 
trails, � shing, boating & views. Many 
other � oor plans to choose from 
$235,000-350,000.

Lisa O’Brien
566-0995

$299,000
MLS#595072

FRI - SUN 12-5
2409 Maple Hill Dr., FTC - Builders 
model home - just listed for sale! Best 
selling “Spruce” � oor plan. Huge vaults, 
luxurious master, slab granite, cork � oors 
& more! Super energy ef� cient - reduces 
your bills by 1/3! Pool, open space, easy 
commute. Other � oor plans $205,000-
350,000. Duplexes $180,000-220,000.

Lisa O’Brien
566-0995

$279,900
MLS#595204

SUNDAY 1-3
535 Red Tail Drive, Eaton - Newer 
beautiful 4 bedroom home featuring 
granite island & counter tops, up-
graded appliances, lockers & shelves 
in mud room, large master & bath 
with separate vanities, soaker tub & 
shower. Blown in insulation & tons of 
energy features for low utilities.

Layne Payant
302-6894

$306,000
MLS#641550

$198,500
MLS#640115

Layne Payant
302-6894   

SATURDAY 1-3
725 4th Street, Eaton - Brick ranch 
with 5 large bedrooms! Lovely new 
bath on main, lots of space for 2 of-
� ces. Secluded lot at end of cul-de-
sac. Direct TV wired for 7 t.v.’s. Newer 
windows, hot water heat. Covered 
patio, huge yard. 

$239,900
MLS#638127

Leigh Ann Peters
690-7404   

SUNDAY 11-1
6715 Enterprise Dr. D103, Ft.Collins 
- 2BD 3BA 2935 sf 2 story condo is 
former model home w/tons of up-
grades! Main � oor master w/5 piece 
bath, open � oor plan w/vaulted 
ceilings, beautiful kitchen w/ wood 
� oors, tile counters & Alder cabinets. 
2 car garage. Un� nished basement. 

$309,000
MLS#640976

Leigh Ann Peters
690-7404   

SUNDAY 1:30-3:30
104 Kenroy Ct. Ft. Collins - Com-
pletely renovated 3BD 2BA 1,750 sf 
ranch with BRAND NEW electrical, 
plumbing, A/C, Paint, Carpet, Appli-
ances, Granite (Kitchen & Baths), Tile, 
Light Fixtures, Landscaping, Sprin-
kler System, & Master Suite. Beauti-
ful & private backyard setting.

Dennis Pfeifer
227-6646

DAILY 1-5
6408 Murano Drive, Windsor - Murano’s 
Lifestyle model home open 1-5pm daily 
or by appointment. Six different High Per-
formance ranch plans are available from 
2000 sq. ft. Prices start at $400k with 
lot, 3-car garage and premium � nishes. 
Walkout lots available. HOA covers lawn 
maintenance & snow removal!

$819,900
MLS#614274

SAT & SUN 1-4
2427 Strawfork, FTC - Ready for 
buyer’s color selections on carpet, tile 
& countertops. Extensive hardwood 
� oors. Main � oor formal dining room 
can be changed to main � oor study or 
3rd bedroom. $3,000 towards closing 
costs with the use of our lender and full 
landscaping included.

$280,700
MLS#633982

Joey Porter 481-4814
Todd Fields 218-3535

SAT & SUN 1-4
6925 Alister Lane, Timnath - Fair-
way Club home in Harmony. Easy 
care stone & stucco ext. Low E win-
dows thru-out, front courtyard patio, 
covered back patio w/seating wall & 
gas � repit. 2 Bdrm, 2 bath ranch with 
4016 total SF. Basement � nish at $37 
per Sq. Ft.

$510,000
MLS#566292

Don Svitak
215-1571   

SUNDAY 1-3
925 Columbia Road #132, Fort 
Collins - Super cute! Spacious liv-
ing room has a nice wood burning 
� replace. Extra sink and vanity off the 
master. Dining area leads to a cov-
ered deck with extra storage closet 
and greenbelt views!

$97,000
MLS#642394

Nancy Walker
237-0585   

Mobile Tour

The Source

Open House


